
Nikolaus Superstock 06.12.08

Name Auto Lauf  1 Lauf  2 Lauf 1+2 Lauf 3 Gesamt Rückstand  1. Rück. Nächster

1 Kalle Slotit Porsche 956 Canon 54,43 110,53 164,96 110,33 275,29

2 Maxi H. Slotit Ferrari 312 53,17 107,35 160,52 106,39 266,91 8,38

3 Peter Slotit Porsche 962 Blaupunkt 52,86 106,57 159,43 107,12 266,55 8,74 -0,36

4 Artur NSR Mosler 52,84 107,27 160,11 104,13 264,24 11,05 -2,31

5 Pepe Proslot Toyota Gt One 52,37 104,43 156,8 104,08 260,88 14,41 -3,36

6 Walter NSR Ford GT40 Mk IV 50,76 104,42 155,18 104,57 259,75 15,54 -1,13

7 Bernd Fly Marcos Sidewinder 51,64 103,48 155,12 102,49 257,61 17,68 -2,14

8 Klaus Amann Maserati MC12/ HSR 49,64 99,32 148,96 98,52 247,48 27,81 -10,13

9 Daniel Amann Slotit Audi R8C 47,08 94,85 141,93 102,85 244,78 30,51 -2,70

10 JP Proslot Porsche GT2 48,31 99,08 147,39 96,81 244,2 31,09 -0,58

11 Jürgen Slotit McLaren F1 42,49 89,31 131,8 91,43 223,23 52,06 -20,97

12 Anjo Slotit Porsche 956 43,65 91,28 134,93 134,93 140,36 -88,30


